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SHUTTING
SHIRTING
SHIRTING
SHIRTING
SHIRTING
SHUTTING
SHUTTING
SHUTTING
SHUTTING
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RS. SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE ONLY

6.00
225
225
225
225
125
125
125
125

20.00

12514

02/09/2025
CASH
560.00 3,360.00
220.00 495.00
220.00 495.00
250.00 562.50
290.00 652.50
695.00 868.75
640.00 800.00
730.00 912.50
695.00 868.75
Total Amt 9,015.00
Cash Disc 15% 1,352.25

7663.00



